	ONT AND NEIMAN PA Fax: 3055309409 Mar 5 '07 16:54 f Corporations Anticle Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audi number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	t.
	(((H07000058545 3)))	
	H070000585453ABC1	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from th page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	is
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383	
	From: Account Name : LAMONT & NEIMAN, F.A. Account Number : I20000000051 Phone : (305)530-9400 Fax Number : (305)530-9409	
RECEIVED 07 MAR -5 PH 4:49	FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO	DIVISION OF O
RE 07 MAR	Certificate of Status1Certified Copy1Page Count03Estimated Charge\$160.00	FILED ETARY OF STATE I OF CORPORATION: R -5 AM 9: 54
Elect	ronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	

.

.

.

--- ----

• . M	LAMONT AND NEIMAN PA ar. 5. 2007 2:33PM	Fax:3055309409	Mar 5 '07		P.02 P.1	
	ARTICLES OF ORGAI	NIZATION FOR FLORIDA LI		Y COMPANY	r 1	
	ARTICLE I - Name:					
	The name of the Limited L	Jability Company is:				
· .		CERAMIC HOLDING, LI	.C .		•	
A. Bargeres.	ARTICLE II - Addresa:		• • •	· · ·		
a sa An a dhar a a a A	Company is:	street address of the princi 6801 NW 77 th Avenue Suite 301 Miami, Florida 33166-28	32		DIVISION OF CONTRACT	
		Agent, Registered Office, &		ent's Signatu	T G	
		estreet address of the register amont Neiman Interian & Bel One Biscayne Tower, 35 Two South Biscayne Boule Miami, Florida 33131	llet, P.A. 50		STATE BRATION: 9: 54	
	stated limited liability comp the appointment as regist to comply with the prov performance of our duties	gistered agent and to accept pany at the place designated in ered agent and agree to act in isions of all statutes relation s, and we are familiar with a nt as provided for in Chapter	this certificate, in this capacity. If g to the proper and accept the c	ve hereby acc Ne further ag r and compl	iept Iree Iete	
		REGISTERED	AGENT			
		By:	Veiman, Secreta		. A.	
		Page 1 of 2				

.

.....

.

LAMONT AND NEIMAN PA Fax: 3055309409 Mar. 5. 2007 2:33PM

5 '07 16:55 P.03 Mar No. 7733 P. 2

17 - 27 Y

. •

uli yater

ARTICLE IV - Management:

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore a manager - managed company.

Jan S. Néli Authorized Representative of a Member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jan S. Net nan

Authorized Representative of a Member

Femandez 1878 - Articles of Organization for Ceramic Holdings, LLC